

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2369 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.06.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, the learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning Services-III placed on record four volumes of detailed information pertaining to compliance with the orders passed by this Court, and the same has been served upon the learned counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to verify the compliance volumes. List on 24.06.2026. <u>RRN, J</u> Bw	Transferred to I.O Folder before corrections